Lucky charms for New Year's Eve

Instructions No. 2937
Difficulty: Beginner 4.7 .7 .7
Working time: 2 Hours

Why not welcome the New Year with a touch of creativity? Make a charming little gift out of matchboxes to
wrap tea light candles and start the New Year with loving gestures.

* @\IAPPT NEW TEAT,
A\

First, use the magnetic punch to cut out the 'shamrocks' that will serve as the confetti. Then start cutting the
folding leaves. Then use handicraft glue to attach them around and inside the matchboxes.

Cut delicate strips for the decoration pendants, stamp them with lovely messages and place them around
the tea lights.

The gift tags can also be decorated with stamps. If you wish, you can decorate them with the punched
shamrocks.

Arrange the candles in the matchboxes and sprinkle them generously with "shamrock confetti". Finally, wrap
the matchbox with ribbon and tie the gift tag to it.

Must Have


https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/magnet-punch-cloverleaves-a326067/
https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/vbs-gift-tag-white-mix-a338998/

VVBS Matchboxes "White", 11 cm

§‘ P o 10,25 CHF
| ; f ltem details

Quantity: = 1 | < shopping &
cart

Add to

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/vbs-matchboxes-white-11-cm-a43017/
https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/vbs-matchboxes-white-11-cm-a43017/
https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/vbs-matchboxes-white-11-cm-a43017/
https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/newsletter/

Article number

706803

20758

54420703

19390

19415

542708-08

132480

361965

18155

Article name

VBS Matchboxes "White", 11 cm

VBS Gift tag "White Mix"

Magnet punch "Cloverleaves"

Stamp set XL "Christmas Wishes"

Folding sheets "Duo-Color", powder shades
Staz-On Stamp padBlack

VBS Contour cutter

Warp yarn "Natural white", 200 m

VBS Craft glue No. 18228 ml

Qty



