## Lucky charms for New Year's Eve

**Instructions No. 2937** 

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 2 Hours

Why not welcome the New Year with a touch of creativity? Make a charming little gift out of matchboxes to wrap tea light candles and start the New Year with loving gestures.



First, use the magnetic punch to cut out the 'shamrocks' that will serve as the confetti. Then start cutting the folding leaves. Then use handicraft glue to attach them around and inside the matchboxes.

Cut delicate strips for the decoration pendants, stamp them with lovely messages and place them around the tea lights.

The <u>gift tags</u> can also be decorated with stamps. If you wish, you can decorate them with the punched shamrocks.

Arrange the candles in the matchboxes and sprinkle them generously with "shamrock confetti". Finally, wrap the matchbox with ribbon and tie the gift tag to it.

## Must Have





## **New instructions**

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
706803	VBS Matchboxes "White", 11 cm	1
20758	VBS Gift tag "White Mix"	1
54420703	Magnet punch "Cloverleaves"	1
19390	Stamp set XL "Christmas Wishes"	1
19415	Folding sheets "Duo-Color", powder shades	1
542708-08	Staz-On Stamp padBlack	1
132480	VBS Contour cutter	1
361965	Warp yarn "Natural white", 200 m	1
18155	VBS Craft glue No. 18228 ml	1